11
PAR 30
Wattage
[W] Colour Length
[mm] Product Description CCT
[K]
CRI
[Ra]
Initial Lumen [lm]
(candela [cd]) Cap
Rated avg.
life horizontal
[h]
Rated avg.
life vertical
[h]
Pack
qty.
Product
Code
20 WDL 124 CMH20PAR30/UVC/830/E27/SP10 3000 80+ 1200 (19800 ) E27 12,000 12,000 6 26497
20 WDL 124 CMH20PAR30/UVC/830/E27/FL25 3000 80+ 1200 ( 4900 ) E27 12,000 12,000 6 26518
35 WDL 124 CMH35/PAR30/UVC/830/E27/SP10 3000 80+ 2400 (39600 ) E27 10,000 10,000 6 21689
35 WDL 124 CMH35/PAR30/UVC/830/E27/FL25 3000 80+ 2400 ( 11000 ) E27 10,000 10,000 6 21690
35 NDL 124 CMH35/PAR30/UVC/942/E27/SP10 4200 89 2225 ( 36700 ) E27 10,000 10,000 6 44939
35 NDL 124 CMH35/PAR30/UVC/942/E27/FL25 4200 89 2225 ( 10200 ) E27 10,000 10,000 6 44942
70 WDL 124 CMH70/PAR30/UVC/830/E27/SP15 3000 80+ 4700 ( 43000 ) E27 13,000 13,000 6 21683
70 WDL 124 CMH70/PAR30/UVC/830/E27/FL40 3000 80+ 4700 ( 10000 ) E27 13,000 13,000 6 21682
70 NDL 124 CMH70/PAR30/UVC/942/E27/SP15 4200 89 4300 ( 33500 ) E27 10,000 10,000 6 74620
70 NDL 124 CMH70/PAR30/UVC/942/E27/FL40 4200 89 4300 ( 9000 ) E27 10,000 10,000 6 74619
Elliptical Diffuse
Wattage
[W] Colour Length
[mm] Product Description CCT
[K]
CRI
[Ra] Initial Lumen [lm] Cap
Rated avg.
life horizontal
[h]
Rated avg.
life vertical
[h]
Pack
qty.
Product
Code
70 WDL 137 CMH70/E/UVC/U/830/E27/D 3000 80+ 6000 E27 15,000 15,000 6 46187
70 NDL 137 CMH70/UVC/O/U/940/E27/D 4000 90 5300 E27 15,000 15,000 6 43282
100 WDL 137 CMH100/E/UVC/U/830/E27/D 3000 80+ 8700 E27 10,000 10,000 6 46194
150 NDL 137 CMH150/UVC/O/U/940/E27/D 4000 90 12300 E27 15,000 15,000 6 43286
250 WDL 251 CMH250/E/UVC/U/830/E40/D 3000 80+ 23500 E40 24,000 24,000 6 10591
400 WDL 280 CMH400/E/UVC/U/830/E40/D 3000/3600 80+ 39000 E40 20,000 20,000 6 13087
Elliptical Clear
Wattage
[W] Colour Length
[mm] Product Description CCT
[K]
CRI
[Ra] Initial Lumen [lm] Cap
Rated avg.
life horizontal
[h]
Rated avg.
life vertical
[h]
Pack
qty.
Product
Code
70 WDL 137 CMH70/E/UVC/U/830/E27/C 3000 80+ 6300 E27 15,000 15,000 6 46189
100 WDL 137 CMH100/E/UVC/U/830/E27/C 3000 80+ 9200 E27 15,000 15,000 6 46191
150 NDL 137 CMH150/UVC/O/U/942/E27/C 4200 90 13200 E27 15,000 15,000 6 43285
Tubular Clear
Wattage
[W] Colour Length
[mm] Product Description CCT
[K]
CRI
[Ra] Initial Lumen [lm] Cap
Rated avg.
life horizontal
[h]
Rated avg.
life vertical
[h]
Pack
qty.
Product
Code
70 WDL 156 CMH70/TT/UVC/830/E27 3000 80+ 6400 E27 20,000 15,000 12 38752
100 WDL 207 CMH100/TT/UVC/830/E40 3000 80+ 9200 E40 15,000 10,000 12 92478
150 WDL 207 CMH150/TT/UVC/830/E40 3000 80+ 14000 E40 20,000 15,000 12 38749
150 NDL 207 CMH150/UVC/T/U/842/E40 4000 89 14500 E40 15,000 15,000 12 21514
150 WDL 207 CMH150/UVC O/T/U/830/E40 3000 80+ 14000 E40 12,000 12,000 12 21516
150 NDL 207 CMH150/UVC O/T/U/942/E40 4200 90+ 14000 E40 15,000 15,000 12 21517
250 WDL 251 KRC250/CMH/830/T/H/E40 3000 80+ 20000 E40 24,000 N/A 12 20302
250 WDL 251 CMH250/TT/UVC/U/830/E40 3000 80+ 25000 E40 24,000 24,000 12 10589
250 NDL 260 CMH250/T/U/942/E40 4200 80+ 25000 E40 16,000* 16,000* 12 62356
400 WDL 270 CMH400/TT/UVC/U/830/E40 3000/3600 80+ 41000 E40 20,000 20,000 12 13067
*Testing continuous to establish final design life
Tubular Clear StreetWise™
Wattage
[W] Colour Length
[mm] Product Description CCT
[K]
CRI
[Ra] Initial Lumen [lm] Cap
Rated avg.
life horizontal
[h]
Rated avg.
life vertical
[h]
Pack
qty.
Product
Code
50 WDL 156 CMH50/TT/UVC/730/E27/ECG STREETWISE 3000 70+ 5000 E27 24,000 N/A 12 64982
50 WDL 156 CMH50/TT/UVC/730/E27/EM STREETWISE 3400 67 4500 E27 24,000 N/A 12 77400
70 WDL 156 CMH70/TT/UVC/730/E27 STREETWISE 3000 70+ 7640 E27 24,000 N/A 12 77401
100 WDL 211 CMH100/TT/UVC/730/E40 STREETWISE 3000 70+ 10900 E40 24,000 N/A 12 77399
150 WDL 211 CMH150/TT/UVC/730/E40 STREETWISE 3000 70+ 16300 E40 24,000 N/A 12 77402
Electronic HID Ballast - Miniature
Wattage
[W]
Line
Voltage
[V]
Product Description Type Pack
qty.
Product
Code
20 220-240 BLS/E/20W/CMH 220-240V Integral 12 78711
20 220-240 BLS/E/20W/CMH /R CC 220-240V Remote 12 78712
20 220-240 BLS/E/20W/CMH /R LP 220-240V Remote with plug 12 78713
35 220-240 BLS/E/35W/CMH 220-240V Integral 12 78714
35 220-240 BLS/E/35W/CMH/R CC 220-240V Remote 12 78715
35 220-240 BLS/E/35W/CMH/R LP 220-240V Remote with plug 12 78716
Electronic HID Ballast - Standard
Wattage
[W]
Line
Voltage
[V]
Product Description Type Pack
qty.
Product
Code
35 220-240 BLS/E/35W/CMH 220-240V ECO Integral 10 61487
35 220-240 BLS/E/35W/CMH /R CC 220-240V ECO Remote 10 61488
70 220-240 BLS/E/70W/CMH Integral 10 61376
70 220-240 BLS/E/70W/CMH/R CC Remote 10 61569